
                              

यूको बᱹक, संसाधन िवभाग,  
UCO Bank, Resources Department, 

ᮧधानकायाᭅलय , 2रातल, 10. बीटीएमसरणी, कोलकाता – 700 001 
Head Office, 2nd Floor, 10, BTM Sarani, Kolkata – 700 001 

Phone: 033 44557940 E-mail: ho.resources@ucobank.co.in 

 

1 | P a g e  
 

NOTICE TO BIDDERS 

      Date:21.06.2025 

Corrigendum 01(Date Extension) 
Ref. No. UCO/RESOURCES/RFP-CORRI/02/2025-26 
 

Sub: Bid Extension for Proposal (RFP) of Group Personal Accident Insurance/ Group 
Mediclaim/ Group Term Insurance Policy for Account Holders of Select Deposit Schemes 
of UCO Bank” Ref. No.(UCO/RESOURCES/RFP/01/2025-26) Dated 31.05.2025 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
The date of submission and opening of bids has been extended for “Request for Proposal 
(RFP) of Group Personal Accident Insurance/ Group Mediclaim/ Group Term Insurance 
Policy for Account Holders of Select Deposit Schemes of UCO Bank” 
(UCO/RESOURCES/RFP/01/2025-26) which was scheduled on 23.06.2025 is hereby 
extended up to 02.07.2025 (11:00 A.M)   

All other terms and conditions of the above RFP will remain unchanged. 

The Revised schedule is as follows:-  

Last date and time of submission of Bids 02.07.2025 , 11:00 AM 
Date and Time of opening of Eligibility documents 02.07.2025,  12:00 PM 
Date and time of opening of Commercial Bid 02.07.2025,  04:00PM 
Place of opening Bids UCO BANK, Resources Department 

Head Office, 10, BTM Sarini, Kolkata 
700001 

 

 

 

Deputy General Manager 
Resources Department 
UCO Bank, Head Office 


